
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2016 M.E.L. Football 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri Aug 26 Vallejo @ Casa Grande @ North Gate @ Liberty @ Bethel Concord 

Fri Sept 2 Bye @ Rocklin Vanden @ Oak Ridge American Canyon River Valley 

Fri Sept 9 @ Bethel Pittman @ Petaluma Yuba City @ Davis @ Liberty 

Fri Sept 16 Benicia @ Nevada Union @ Fairfield @ Granite Bay Woodcreek American Canyon 

Fri Sept 23 @ American Cyn Pleasants Valley Bethel Pittsburg Bye @ Fairfield 

Fri Sept 30 Fairfield Bye Bye Bye Vanden Bye 

Fri Oct 7 @ Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @ Rodriguez @ Napa 

Fri Oct 14 @ Wood @ Rodriguez Napa @ Vintage Vacaville Armijo 

Fri Oct 21 Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Napa @ Armijo Rodriguez 

Fri Oct 28 Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 

Fri Nov 4 @ Rodriguez Vintage Armijo Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 

 


